
Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1 1534 RISHABH SHARMA 23

1114 BAGAL RUCHITA MAHADEV 22

1626 SWAMI AMIT BANDU 22

1652 WABLE KIRAN BALASO 22

1112 BAGADE SHIVAM PRASHANT 21

1263 JADHAV KARAN PANDURANG 21

1303 JADHAV VIDYA RAJARAM 21

1539 SALUNKHE ADARSH MANGESH 21

Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1256 INGALE SIDDHI DATTATRAY 24

1306 JAGDALE ATHARVA SANJAY 24

1360 KONDEKAR ADITYA PRAKASH 24

1102 ABHANG ANJALI VILAS 23

1118 BANSODE SHRUTI NANDKUMAR 23

1152 CHAVAN MANSI SANJAY 23

1165 DANANE VIRAJ DNYANDEV 23

1222 GAIKWAD ANKITA SUHAS 23

1237 GHADAGE KOMAL MADHUKAR 23

1245 GIRME SARTHAK KIRAN 23

1253 HOLKAR ONKAR NAMDEV 23

1266 JADHAV SAKSHI ANANDRAO 23

1308 JAGDALE RAHUL GAJANAN 23

1413 MANE JAY BAPURAO 23

1438 NALAWADE SIDDHIRAJ DIPAK 23

1538 SALUNKE PRASAD RAMESH 23

1564 SHINDE HARIOM PRABHAKAR 23

1616 SUNTANURE ADITYA PRAMOD 23

1626 SWAMI AMIT BANDU 23

1646 UGALE SAKSHI ANIL 23

1110 AYARE AISHWARYA CHAITANYA 22

1125 BHAPKAR SANIKA YOGIRAJ 22

1233 GAWADE ROHAN SANTOSH 22

1235 GAWALI PRANAV NITIN 22

1250 HATKAR ROHAN JAYPRAKASH 22

1251 HINGANE PRAGATI PRADEEP 22

1255 INDULKAR RUTURAJ SAGAR 22

1329 KALANTRE AKANKSHA 22

1333 KALKUTE SHIVRAJ SHISHIR 22

1352 KHANDAGALE ROHAN NANSAO 22

1358 KHUSPE SHREYASH VASANT 22

1361 KONDHALKAR SHRUTI SANJAY 22

1421 MOKASHI ABHISHEK RAOSAHEB 22

1460 PARKALE SHREYA JAGDISH 22

1534 RISHABH SHARMA 22

1544 SAPKAL NIKHIL RAMESH 22

1552 SAWANT VAIBHAVI SANDIP 22

1618 SURANA DISHA SANDEEP 22
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1504 PATWA SRUSHTI SACHIN 24

1614 SONU PRASAD MAHATO 24

1117 BANKAR SOHAM ASHOK 23

1126 BHARATI OM BALU 23

1146 CHAUDHARI CHINMAY MAHESH 23

1345 KEKAN SHRUTI MAHADEV 23

1653 WABLE PRATIKSHA CHHAGAN 23

1118 BANSODE SHRUTI NANDKUMAR 22

1127 BHOI SWAPNALI DATTATRAY 22

1143 BORKAR SHUBHAM SATISH 22

1144 BORKAR SURAJ SATISH 22

1149 CHAVAN APEKSHA SANJAY 22

1157 CHAVAN VAISHNAVI VILAS 22

1222 GAIKWAD ANKITA SUHAS 22

1233 GAWADE ROHAN SANTOSH 22

1243 GHOLAVE NIRAJ VYANKATESH 22

1252 HOL AARTI SANTOSH 22

1320 KADAM ATHARV RAJENDRA 22

1329 KALANTRE AKANKSHA NAVNATH 22

1354 KHARAT ANIKET ANANDA 22

1360 KONDEKAR ADITYA PRAKASH 22

1438 NALAWADE SIDDHIRAJ DIPAK 22

1468 PATIL SAKSHI EKNATH 22

1506 PAWAR APURV SUNIL 22

1524 RASAL PRAJWAL SANJAY 22

1534 RISHABH SHARMA 22

1538 SALUNKE PRASAD RAMESH 22

1602 SHINDE SAURABH JOTIRAM 22

1618 SURANA DISHA SANDEEP 22

1626 SWAMI AMIT BANDU 22

1634 TAWARE HARSHAL AVINASH 22

1639 TEKE ADITI PRAKASH 22

1640 THAKARE CHARUDATTA SUNIL 22

1646 UGALE SAKSHI ANIL 22

Subject: Basic Electronics Engineering          Date: 28/12/2021
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Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1114 BAGAL RUCHITA MAHADEV 25

1121 BHANAGE VEDANT SUHAS 25

1137 BHUJBAL SAMIKSHA PADMAKAR 25

1245 GIRME SARTHAK KIRAN 25

1303 JADHAV VIDYA RAJARAM 25

1306 JAGDALE ATHARVA SANJAY 25

1308 JAGDALE RAHUL GAJANAN 25

1314 JAIN SHRUTI RATNAPPA 25

1325 KADAM VAISHNAVI DINESH 25

1328 KAKADE ANURAG AVINASH 25

1358 KHUSPE SHREYASH VASANT 25

1414 MANE SUJAY SAMPAT 25

1435 NALAGE SUDHANSHU SIDDHESHWAR 25

1554 SAYYAD SHAHIN ISAK 25

1120 BATULE AKSHAY ULHAS 25

1131 BHOSALE ABHISHEK SOMNATH 25

1228 GAIKWAD SANGRAM SUBHASH 25

1309 JAGTAP ANUJ SANDEEP 25

1315 JANKAR VAISHNAVI DASHRATH 25

1356 KHEDKAR MANSVI DIPAK 25

1361 KONDHALKAR SHRUTI SANJAY 25

1365 KSHIRSAGAR POOJA NANDU 25

1420 MOHITE SAKSHI VINAYAK 25

1430 MORE VAISHNAVI BRAMHADEV 25

1611 SIDDHI DHAVALE 25

1616 SUNTANURE ADITYA PRAMOD 25

1140 BONDRE SANDHYA ANKUSH 25

1142 BORAWAKE VARAD SHANKAR 25

1145 BURLE SIDDHANT ABHINANDAN 25

1237 GHADAGE KOMAL MADHUKAR 25

1264 JADHAV OMKAR BHARAT 25

1302 JADHAV VEDIKA SANTOSH 25

1321 KADAM SANIKA SHRIKANT 25

1355 KHATKE SHREYASH RAJARAM 25

1366 KSHIRSAGAR PRANJAL RAJESH 25

1368 KUMBHAR ATHARAV MAHADEV 25

1419 MISAL PRATHAMESH NARESH 25

1466 PATIL RAGINI NILKANTH 25

1529 RAUT RUSHIKESH WALMIK 25

1537 SAHIL PINJARI 25

1564 SHINDE HARIOM PRABHAKAR 25

1202 DEVKATE VIGHNESH YOGESH 25

1251 HINGANE PRAGATI PRADEEP 25

1416 MEHTA YASH RANJIT 25

1460 PARKALE SHREYA JAGDISH 25

1522 RAKSHE SNEHAL UMESH 25

1610 SHIVSHREE NIMBALKAR 25

1236 GAWALI SHWETA JYOTIRAM 25

1408 MAKODE MANJIRI BALASAHEB 25

1664 WATHORE PRANAV SAKHARAM 25

1409 MALI ATHARVA MOHAN 25

1418 MERGAL ANISHA PANDURANG 25

1531 RAUT VAIBHAV DATTATRAY 25

Subject: Basic Electrical  Engineering          Date: 29/12/2021
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Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1528 RASKAR SWAPNIL JAYKUMAR 30

1608 SHIRAL ANIKET DAYANAND 30

1468 PATIL SAKSHI EKNATH 30

1515 PAWAR SHRUTI VIKAS 30

1538 SALUNKE PRASAD RAMESH 30

1626 SWAMI AMIT BANDU 30

1425 MORE PRANAV RANDHIR 30

1505 PAWAR ABHIJEET RAJENDRA 30

1616 SUNTANURE ADITYA PRAMOD 30

1650 VISHAL RAMDAS JUNJARE 30

1449 PAGALE PRATHAMESH SANTOSH 30

1437 NALAWADE SHRIKRUSHNA ANKUSH 30

1550 SAWANT SHREYAS HANMANT 30

1412 MANE HARSHAD DATTATRAYA 30

Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1 1146 CHAUDHARI CHINMAY MAHESH 24

1257 JADHAV AMIT SHIVKUMAR 23

1118 BANSODE SHRUTI NANDKUMAR 23

1468 PATIL SAKSHI EKNATH 23

1120 BATULE AKSHAY ULHAS 23

1306 JAGDALE ATHARVA SANJAY 23

1308 JAGDALE RAHUL GAJANAN 23

1360 KONDEKAR ADITYA PRAKASH 23

1365 KSHIRSAGAR POOJA NANDU 23

1263 JADHAV KARAN PANDURANG 23

1243 GHOLAVE NIRAJ VYANKATESH 23

1534 RISHABH SHARMA 23

1618 SURANA DISHA SANDEEP 23

1251 HINGANE PRAGATI PRADEEP 23

1354 KHARAT ANIKET ANANDA 23

1134 BHOSALE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB 23

1234 GAWALI NIKHIL MAHESH 23

1464 PATIL HARSHAL GORAKH 23

1165 DANANE VIRAJ DNYANDEV 23

1150 CHAVAN APURVA AVINASH 23

1647 VAZE ATHARV PURUSHOTTAM 23

1567 SHINDE PRAJWAL PRAVIN 23

Rank Roll No. Name of Students Marks
1 1467 PATIL RHUTUJA VISHWANATH 23

1118 BANSODE SHRUTI NANDKUMAR 21

1625 SUTAR SIDDHI HANUMANT 21

1345 KEKAN SHRUTI MAHADEV 21

1303 JADHAV VIDYA RAJARAM 20

1126 BHARATI OM BALU 20

1306 JAGDALE ATHARVA SANJAY 20

1308 JAGDALE RAHUL GAJANAN 20

1270 JADHAV UTKARSH SANTOSH 20

1533 REDE PATIL VIRAJ BHIMRAO 20

1514 PAWAR SANKET SURESH 20
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Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1 1448 PACHPUTE SHUBHAM ASHOK 25

1545 SAPKAL SHITAL BHAUSO 24

1142 BORAWAKE VARAD SHANKAR 24

1146 CHAUDHARI CHINMAY MAHESH 24

1118 BANSODE SHRUTI NANDKUMAR 24

1152 CHAVAN MANSI SANJAY 24

1256 INGALE SIDDHI DATTATRAY 24

1515 PAWAR SHRUTI VIKAS 24

1225 GAIKWAD KALYANI SATISH 24

1539 SALUNKHE ADARSH MANGESH 24

1329 KALANTRE AKANKSHA NAVNATH 24

1127 BHOI SWAPNALI DATTATRAY 24

1468 PATIL SAKSHI EKNATH 24

1639 TEKE ADITI PRAKASH 24

1120 BATULE AKSHAY ULHAS 24

1361 KONDHALKAR SHRUTI SANJAY 24

1430 MORE VAISHNAVI BRAMHADEV 24

1237 GHADAGE KOMAL MADHUKAR 24

1664 WATHORE PRANAV SAKHARAM 24

1438 NALAWADE SIDDHIRAJ DIPAK 24

1538 SALUNKE PRASAD RAMESH 24

1125 BHAPKAR SANIKA YOGIRAJ 24

1552 SAWANT VAIBHAVI SANDIP 24

1267 JADHAV SAYALI NANASAHEB 24

1122 BHANDARE ANJALI ANANDRAO 24

1249 HARKAR ABHISHEK DATTATRAYA 24

1161 CHOUDHARI PRATIK DHANANJAY 24

1653 WABLE PRATIKSHA CHHAGAN 24

1214 DIVEKAR VAISHNAVI SAHEBRAV 24

1666 WAYAL SAYALI SOMNATH 24

1665 WAYAL PRITI DADASO 24

1602 SHINDE SAURABH JOTIRAM 24

1652 WABLE KIRAN BALASO 24

1662 WARE RANJEET DATTATRAY 24

1626 SWAMI AMIT BANDU 24

1646 UGALE SAKSHI ANIL 24

1114 BAGAL RUCHITA MAHADEV 24

1303 JADHAV VIDYA RAJARAM 24

1306 JAGDALE ATHARVA SANJAY 24

1308 JAGDALE RAHUL GAJANAN 24

1435 NALAGE SUDHANSHU SIDDHESHWAR 24

1554 SAYYAD SHAHIN ISAK 24

1302 JADHAV VEDIKA SANTOSH 24

1529 RAUT RUSHIKESH WALMIK 24

1537 SAHIL PINJARI 24

1409 MALI ATHARVA MOHAN 24

1634 TAWARE HARSHAL AVINASH 24

1449 PAGALE PRATHAMESH SANTOSH 24

1470 PATIL SAKSHI VIJAY 24

1544 SAPKAL NIKHIL RAMESH 24

1221 GAIKAWAD SNEHASHISH MANIK 24

1505 PAWAR ABHIJEET RAJENDRA 24

1360 KONDEKAR ADITYA PRAKASH 24

1137 BHUJBAL SAMIKSHA PADMAKAR 24

1358 KHUSPE SHREYASH VASANT 24

1315 JANKAR VAISHNAVI DASHRATH 24

1419 MISAL PRATHAMESH NARESH 24

1416 MEHTA YASH RANJIT 24

1235 GAWALI PRANAV NITIN 24

1311 JAGTAP SOHAM PRAVIN 24

1631 TAWARE ADITYA BHARATKUMAR 24

1528 RASKAR SWAPNIL JAYKUMAR 24

1107 ARAGADE SWANAND DEVIDAS 24

1255 INDULKAR RUTURAJ SAGAR 24

1601 SHINDE ROSHAN SARJERAO 24

1443 NETAKE SHREYAS KUNDALIK 24

1124 BHAPKAR AVINASH SHARAD 24

1223 GAIKWAD ASHISH PANDURANG 24

1322 KADAM SHIVRAJ ANIL 24

1549 SATHE UTKARSHA ABHIMANU 24

Subject: English                      Date: 27/12/2021
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Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1142 BORAWAKE VARAD SHANKAR 23

1366 KSHIRSAGAR PRANJAL RAJESH 23

1466 PATIL RAGINI NILKANTH 23

1408 MAKODE MANJIRI BALASAHEB 23

1146 CHAUDHARI CHINMAY MAHESH 23

1118 BANSODE SHRUTI NANDKUMAR 23

1506 PAWAR APURV SUNIL 23

1152 CHAVAN MANSI SANJAY 23

1256 INGALE SIDDHI DATTATRAY 23

1515 PAWAR SHRUTI VIKAS 23

1225 GAIKWAD KALYANI SATISH 23

1539 SALUNKHE ADARSH MANGESH 23

1345 KEKAN SHRUTI MAHADEV 23

1329 KALANTRE AKANKSHA NAVNATH 23

1654 WABLE ROHAN RAJENDRA 23

1110 AYARE AISHWARYA CHAITANYA 23

1570 SHINDE PRATIK VILAS 23

1521 PUKALE VAIBHAV ANANDA 23

Rank Roll Number Name of Students Marks

1 1448 PACHPUTE SHUBHAM ASHOK 25

2 1545 SAPKAL SHITAL BHAUSO 24

1142 BORAWAKE VARAD SHANKAR 24

1146 CHAUDHARI CHINMAY MAHESH 24

1118 BANSODE SHRUTI NANDKUMAR 24

1152 CHAVAN MANSI SANJAY 24

1256 INGALE SIDDHI DATTATRAY 24

1515 PAWAR SHRUTI VIKAS 24

1225 GAIKWAD KALYANI SATISH 24

1539 SALUNKHE ADARSH MANGESH 24

1329 KALANTRE AKANKSHA NAVNATH 24

1127 BHOI SWAPNALI DATTATRAY 24

1468 PATIL SAKSHI EKNATH 24

1639 TEKE ADITI PRAKASH 24

1120 BATULE AKSHAY ULHAS 24

1361 KONDHALKAR SHRUTI SANJAY 24

1430 MORE VAISHNAVI BRAMHADEV 24

1237 GHADAGE KOMAL MADHUKAR 24

1664 WATHORE PRANAV SAKHARAM 24

1438 NALAWADE SIDDHIRAJ DIPAK 24

1538 SALUNKE PRASAD RAMESH 24

1125 BHAPKAR SANIKA YOGIRAJ 24

1552 SAWANT VAIBHAVI SANDIP 24

1267 JADHAV SAYALI NANASAHEB 24

1122 BHANDARE ANJALI ANANDRAO 24

1249 HARKAR ABHISHEK DATTATRAYA 24

1161 CHOUDHARI PRATIK DHANANJAY 24

1653 WABLE PRATIKSHA CHHAGAN 24

1214 DIVEKAR VAISHNAVI SAHEBRAV 24

1666 WAYAL SAYALI SOMNATH 24

1665 WAYAL PRITI DADASO 24

1602 SHINDE SAURABH JOTIRAM 24

1652 WABLE KIRAN BALASO 24

1662 WARE RANJEET DATTATRAY 24

1626 SWAMI AMIT BANDU 24

1646 UGALE SAKSHI ANIL 24

1114 BAGAL RUCHITA MAHADEV 24

1303 JADHAV VIDYA RAJARAM 24

1306 JAGDALE ATHARVA SANJAY 24

1308 JAGDALE RAHUL GAJANAN 24

1435 NALAGE SUDHANSHU SIDDHESHWAR 24

1554 SAYYAD SHAHIN ISAK 24

1302 JADHAV VEDIKA SANTOSH 24

1529 RAUT RUSHIKESH WALMIK 24

1537 SAHIL PINJARI 24

1409 MALI ATHARVA MOHAN 24

1634 TAWARE HARSHAL AVINASH 24

Subject:EM          Date: 30/12/2021
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1449 PAGALE PRATHAMESH SANTOSH 24

1470 PATIL SAKSHI VIJAY 24

1544 SAPKAL NIKHIL RAMESH 24

1221 GAIKAWAD SNEHASHISH MANIK 24

1505 PAWAR ABHIJEET RAJENDRA 24

1360 KONDEKAR ADITYA PRAKASH 24

1137 BHUJBAL SAMIKSHA PADMAKAR 24

1358 KHUSPE SHREYASH VASANT 24

1315 JANKAR VAISHNAVI DASHRATH 24

1419 MISAL PRATHAMESH NARESH 24

1416 MEHTA YASH RANJIT 24

1235 GAWALI PRANAV NITIN 24

1311 JAGTAP SOHAM PRAVIN 24

1631 TAWARE ADITYA BHARATKUMAR 24

1528 RASKAR SWAPNIL JAYKUMAR 24

1107 ARAGADE SWANAND DEVIDAS 24

1255 INDULKAR RUTURAJ SAGAR 24

1601 SHINDE ROSHAN SARJERAO 24

1443 NETAKE SHREYAS KUNDALIK 24

1124 BHAPKAR AVINASH SHARAD 24

1223 GAIKWAD ASHISH PANDURANG 24

1322 KADAM SHIVRAJ ANIL 24

1549 SATHE UTKARSHA ABHIMANU 24




